Machimoodus Event Results

Bowman Recurve Female
Faith Vibberts

Teagan Strycharz

Victoria Black

Bowmen Barebow

Kate Goncalves

Bowmen Compound Male

Cooper Keane
AJ] Brazeau

Cub Compound Male
Ben Kesselman
Cub Compound Female

Elizabeth Smith
Jaylen Napolitano

Cub Olympic Female

Mina Chae
Annabel Wood
Paige Deane
Sara Goncalves

610
524
476

432

680
667

688

675
609

565
563
448
440

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd



Cub Olympic Male

Maxwell Strycharz
Alex Black

Cadet Olympic Female

Imogen Grzemski
Sydney Burke
Meredith Reynholds
Jocelyn Wood

Cadet Olympic Male

Gene Kang
Michael Salzman
Derek Achille
Zach Dutton

Cadet Compound Female

Sachiko Keane
Kelly Davis
Sabrina Varga
Hannah Gaston

Cadet Compound Male

Seth Trahan
Ethan Geisser
Chanz Filippi

549
485

604
568
547
350

572
487
454
337

670
646
614
546

696
653
628

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Junior Olympic Male

Tyler Ruzabasen
Joshua Podgorski

Junior Olympic Female
Emily Nelson

Male Compound Release
Mike Lamar

Chris Deston

Bryan Methe

Brett Methe

Thomas Thibodeau
Master 60 Olympic Male

Siggie Sapinski

Master 50 Compound Release

Robert Deane

Senior Olympic Female

Crystal Gauvin
Corrie Morris
Barbara Deane
Alison Coudriet

623 1st
613 2nd

538 1st

678 1st
669 2nd
643 3rd
642
639

503

632 1st

545 1st
454 2nd
435 3rd
375



Senior Olympic Male

Dave LaRiviere
Greg Grzywacz
David Kronengold
Jason West
Francisco Zuniga

551 1st
526 2nd
444 3rd
387
378



