# Machimoodus Event Results

#### **Bowman Recurve Female**

Faith Vibberts Teagan Strycharz Victoria Black	610 524 476	2nd
Bowmen Barebow		
Kate Goncalves	432	1st
Bowmen Compound Male		
Cooper Keane AJ Brazeau	680 667	
Cub Compound Male		
Ben Kesselman	688	1st
<b>Cub Compound Female</b>		
Elizabeth Smith Jaylen Napolitano	675 609	
<b>Cub Olympic Female</b>		
Mina Chae Annabel Wood Paige Deane Sara Goncalves	565 563 448 440	2nd

## **Cub Olympic Male**

Maxwell Strycharz Alex Black	549 485	1st 2nd
Cadet Olympic Female		
Imogen Grzemski Sydney Burke Meredith Reynholds Jocelyn Wood		1st 2nd 3rd
Cadet Olympic Male		
Gene Kang Michael Salzman Derek Achille Zach Dutton	572 487 454 337	2nd
Cadet Compound Female		
Sachiko Keane Kelly Davis Sabrina Varga Hannah Gaston	670 646 614 546	2nd
Cadet Compound Male		
Seth Trahan Ethan Geisser Chanz Filippi		1st 2nd 3rd

#### **Junior Olympic Male**

Tyler Ruzabasen Joshua Podgorski	623 1st 613 2nd
Junior Olympic Female	
Emily Nelson	538 1st
Male Compound Release	
Mike Lamar Chris Deston Bryan Methe Brett Methe Thomas Thibodeau	678 1st 669 2nd 643 3rd 642 639
Master 60 Olympic Male	
Siggie Sapinski	503
Master 50 Compound Release	
Robert Deane	632 1st
Senior Olympic Female	
Crystal Gauvin Corrie Morris Barbara Deane Alison Coudriet	545 1st 454 2nd 435 3rd 375

### **Senior Olympic Male**

Dave LaRiviere	551 1st
Greg Grzywacz	526 2nd
David Kronengold	444 3rd
Jason West	387
Francisco Zuniga	378